PRODUCT SPECIFICATION SHEET

tranquillity

bathroom collection

Single robe hook ROUND BLACK

Product code : BA10-3 BLACK
38 (w) x 54 (h) x 60 (d) mm

Features: High grade stainless steel with a matt black finish ® Guaranteed for 5 years

against manufacturing defects e Easily installed into new or existing homes

54

38

13

60

NEW ZEALAND PHONE 0800 805 558 EMAIL info@tbw.co.nz www.tbw.co.nz
AUSTRALIA PHONE 1300 62 11 51 EMAIL info@formebathroomcollection.com.au www.formebathroomcollection.com.au





